
Comberton Ramblers 

January – May 2025 Walk Programme / 10.15 a.m. start time – unless stated 

 

 

https://combertonramblers.org.uk 

DATE LEADERS WALK

Sunday 12th January 2025  ARDLEY.  6 Miles.  Meet at  
The Jolly Waggoner public house, Ardley, 
Herts. SG2 7AH 

Sunday 26th January 2025  
 
 

MELDRETH.  5.0 Miles.  Meet at 
The British Queen public house,  94 High 
Street, Meldreth.  SG8 6LB

Sunday 9th February 2025  
 

HAIL WESTON.  5.5. Miles. Meet at  
The Royal Oak Public House, 79 High 
Street, Hail Weston, Cambs. PE19 5JW 

Sunday 23rd February 2025 
START TIME 10.30 a.m.

 
 
 

BALSHAM. 5 Miles.   Meet at   
The Black Bull Public House,  27 High 
Street, Balsham, Cambs. CB21 4DJ 

Sunday 9th March 2025  
 

 

STOW CUM-QUY.  6 Miles.  Meet at  
The White Swan Public House, 9 Main 
Street, Stow Cum-Quy. Cambs. CB25 
9AB 

Sunday 23rd March 2025
 

 
SEWARDS END. 5 Miles. Meet at 
 The Village Hall, Sewards End, Essex. 
 CB10 2LG 

Sunday 13th April 2025  
 

SOMERSHAM. 5 Miles.  Meet at The 
Free Car Park, 8 Church Street, 
Somersham.  PE28 3EE 

Sunday 27th April 2025  
 

BURROUGH GREEN, 5 Miles. 
Meet at The Bull Public House, Bradley 
Road, Burrough Green, Cambs. CB8 9NH 

Sunday 11th May 2025
 

 
WESTON. 5.5 Miles.  Meet at  
The Rising Sun Public House, 21 Halls 
Green, Weston, Herts. SG4 7DR

Sunday 25th May 2025  
 

                 RICKLING GREEN.  6 Miles. Meet  
at The Cricketers Arms, Rickling Green, 
Essex. CB11 3YG

mailto:Stella.hardwicke2274@hotmail.com

